Terms of Reference Business Investment Panel¹

The Business Investment Panel is authorised to advise the West Yorkshire and York Investment Committee² and the Leeds City Region Enterprise Partnership in relation to economic development loans and grants within the Leeds City Region.

¹ This is a sub-committee of the West Yorkshire and York Investment Committee, appointed under S102(4)(b) Local Government Act 1972

² Or the Managing Director on behalf of the West Yorkshire and York Investment Committee Draft to be approved by the West Yorkshire and York Investment Committee on 4 July 2018